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Written Exam Result 02-Feb-2026 To 02-Feb-2026

Date: 02/02/2026 3.52 PM

Gender Type ALL

Office Name CHABAHIL KATHMANDU

 S.No Registration
Number
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Time
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SUJAN  ADHIKARIERN1486703N 241014/42

7.00 AM

B FAIL02/02/20264920993 M1

NAKUL  DHUNGANAERN34735A 241035/274

7.00 AM

A PASS02/02/20266520939 M2

MINGMA  SHERPAERN366271A 01-01-73-00066

7.00 AM

K FAIL02/02/20266784333 M3

NIRAJ  KHATRIERN386653A 21-01-70-40682

7.00 AM

A PASS02/02/20266801742 M4

MIN KUMAR RANAERN588640A 03/004/3/78

7.00 AM

B PASS02/02/20266963043 M5

PASANG DORJE
SHERPA

ERN780232A 24-01-73-09976

7.00 AM

B PASS02/02/20267113866 M6

Deependra  KhadayatERN1393816A 73-01-75-00718

7.00 AM

A PASS02/02/20267579787 M7
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HEM BAHADUR POUDELERN1656256A 042042/1386

7.00 AM

A PASS02/02/20267774733 M8

Sujeet  MahatoERN1755671A 35-01-74-08610

7.00 AM

A PASS02/02/20267846633 M9

SITARAM  BiswakarmaERN1755800A 56741

7.00 AM

A ABSENT02/02/20267846730 M10

Ishup Bikram SinghERN2063456A 351024243

7.00 AM

A PASS02/02/20268072607 M11

Samjhana  ChaulagainERN2388456A 30-01-76-08779

7.00 AM

K PASS02/02/20268323700 F12

Asmita  KarkiERN2510590A 22-01-71-07395

7.00 AM

K PASS02/02/20268413828 F13

Sunil  SarkiERN2631972A 60017400507

7.00 AM

A PASS02/02/20268500677 M14

Sandeep  ShresthaERN2895285A 27017806618

7.00 AM

K PASS02/02/20268709202 M15

Bikram Bahadur ShahiERN3169025A 70-01-77-01551

7.00 AM

A PASS02/02/20268952780 M16

Ngima Tundu SherpaERN3224205A 09-02-78-00428

7.00 AM

B ABSENT02/02/20268994795 M17
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RAMESH  UPADHAYAYERN3280399A 61-01-78-04365

7.00 AM

K PASS02/02/20269037608 M18

Dipendra  RijalERN3330786A 271060-62677

7.00 AM

K FAIL02/02/20269075891 M19

Bishal  TamangERN3549225A 25-02-78-01023

7.00 AM

A PASS02/02/20269233733 M20

Tarun Prakash ChaudharyERN3553876A 652027346

7.00 AM

A PASS02/02/20269237067 M21

Sushant  BhandariERN3790689A 04-06-79-00423

7.00 AM

A PASS02/02/20269402996 M22

Roman Thapa MagarERN3834732A 14-01-79-08333

7.00 AM

A PASS02/02/20269433773 M23

Dhadkan  GurungERN3965866A 03-01-74-01743

7.00 AM

A PASS02/02/20269526070 M24

BIMAL  B KERN4150344A 24-01-79-04890

7.00 AM

B FAIL02/02/20269653510 M25

BIRENDRA  SUNARERN4184523A 56-01-78-01724

7.00 AM

A PASS02/02/20269675557 M26

Kapil  PandeyERN4255056A 38-06-80-01343

7.00 AM

A PASS02/02/20269722488 M27
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LIWANG DONG TAMANGERN4257678A 30-01-78-11434

7.00 AM

B PASS02/02/20269723719 M28

KAMAL KUMAR THAPAERN4289843A 71-01-76-03136

7.00 AM

A PASS02/02/20269744562 M29

DIPESH RAJ JAISHIERN4369422A 67-02-80-05076

7.00 AM

A PASS02/02/20269794355 M30

LABISH  RAIERN4430639A 03-01-80-00868

7.00 AM

A PASS02/02/20269832773 M31

GANESH  RAWALERN4583982A 67-06-79-05978

7.00 AM

A PASS02/02/20269936297 M32

PEMBA GYALTSEN
GURUNG

ERN4593841A 573017/29

7.00 AM

A PASS02/02/20269942847 M33

ROSHAN  TAMANGERN4606314A 24-01-80-11739

7.00 AM

A PASS02/02/20269951043 M34

SUMAN  GHIMIREERN4628978A 122070/3077

7.00 AM

A PASS02/02/20269965418 M35

MANOJ  MALLAERN4636531A 37-02-81-01258

7.00 AM

A PASS02/02/20269970094 M36

PRALIN SINGH BARAMUERN4702765A 44-01-81-01387

7.00 AM

A PASS02/02/202610013131 M37
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SURESH
GHARTIMAGAR

ERN4725581A 54-02-79-02124

7.00 AM

A PASS02/02/202610028360 M38

ARBIN  CHANDERN4759765A 67-01-76-01198

7.00 AM

A PASS02/02/202610050767 M39

SULVH  RAWALERN4805775A 49-01-81-01970

7.00 AM

A PASS02/02/202610081807 M40

LEKHNATH  POUDELERN4867427A 03-02-75-00801

7.00 AM

B FAIL02/02/202610122475 M41

DIPAK BAHADUR JAGRIERN4936438A 75-01-79-08853

7.00 AM

A PASS02/02/202610166675 M42

KIRAN  TAMANGERN4939899A 22-01-80-05821

7.00 AM

A PASS02/02/202610169000 M43

KRISHAL  TAMANGERN5011014A 21-01-80-05634

7.00 AM

A PASS02/02/202610214289 M44

TANKA  KARKIERN5012318A 63-02-77-02199

7.00 AM

A PASS02/02/202610215128 F45

CHENGA  SHERPAERN5080806A 24-01-81-02285

7.00 AM

A FAIL02/02/202610258721 M46

RAM  TAMANGERN5119797A 24-77-74-205

7.00 AM

B FAIL02/02/202610283440 M47
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SUMAN  SHAHIERN5121353A 61-01-78-02576

7.00 AM

A PASS02/02/202610284380 M48

TUSAR PUN MAGARERN5123009A 56-01-79-04362

7.00 AM

A PASS02/02/202610285471 M49

DAMODAR  SOMAIERN5127659A 23879

7.00 AM

K PASS02/02/202610288506 M50

DINESH  BASNETERN5132116A 04-01-82-01275

7.00 AM

A PASS02/02/202610291419 M51

ANIL KUMAR  SHAHERN5146382A 16-01-77-02571

7.00 AM

A FAIL02/02/202610300831 M52

SONAM TOPDEN RAIERN5147220A 31-01-81-03274.

7.00 AM

A PASS02/02/202610301411 M53

SANJIB KUMAR
TAMANG

ERN5153805A 25-02-80-00532

7.00 AM

A PASS02/02/202610305570 M54

AMIT  KHATIERN5177322A 22-01-82-01148

7.00 AM

A PASS02/02/202610321161 M55

SIJAN  RAIERN5180102A 14-01-79-08249

7.00 AM

A PASS02/02/202610322982 M56

CHHITIJ  ADHIKARIERN5185895A 33-02-81-01113

7.00 AM

A FAIL02/02/202610327076 M57
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TSHITIZ  LOPCHAN
LAMA

ERN5187920A 27-01-80-04728

7.00 AM

B PASS02/02/202610328477 M58

RAJ KUMAR RAIERN5225670A 111033-375

7.00 AM

A PASS02/02/202610353145 M59

TILAK  OLIERN5239548A 56-01-77-00532

7.00 AM

A PASS02/02/202610362101 M60

SHISIR  KCERN5243076A 50-01-79-03625

7.00 AM

A PASS02/02/202610364453 M61

RANJEET KUMAR LAMAERN5254632A 672038-21145

7.00 AM

A PASS02/02/202610372088 M62

AAYUSH  TAMANGERN5256525A 22-02-81-00672

7.00 AM

K PASS02/02/202610373261 M63

SNEHA  DASERN5265548A 19-06-78-03918

7.00 AM

K PASS02/02/202610379148 F64

MANU  RAIERN5266237A 091028/187

7.00 AM

K PASS02/02/202610379483 F65

AAKRITI  NEUPANEERN5271901A 30-01-80-06133

7.00 AM

B PASS02/02/202610383332 F66

PALDEN  SHERPAERN5285752A 22-01-81-01579

7.00 AM

B FAIL02/02/202610392257 M67
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MANISHA  RIJALERN5288535A 24-01-74-00926

7.00 AM

K PASS02/02/202610394056 F68

SHRIJAN  GURUNGERN5289962A 53-01-78-01334

7.00 AM

A PASS02/02/202610394952 M69

BIRENDRA  BISTERN5295768A 56-01-80-01938

7.00 AM

A PASS02/02/202610398577 M70

PRABESH KUMAR
SHAHI

ERN5325319A 61-01–77-01292

7.00 AM

A PASS02/02/202610417309 M71

DIKSHANTA  ADHIKARIERN5333221A 03-01-82-00761

7.00 AM

A PASS02/02/202610422394 M72

RASKIN  SHRESTHAERN5339440A 27-02-81-01212

7.00 AM

A PASS02/02/202610426336 M73

SANU  BOHARAERN5343880A 56-01-78-04505

7.00 AM

A PASS02/02/202610429222 M74

URKEN  SHERPAERN5468241A 11-01-82-01755

7.00 AM

A FAIL02/02/202610510499 M75

PRIYA  ADHIKARIERN5497575A 27-01-75-03520

7.00 AM

A PASS02/02/202610529808 F76

NITIKA  GOENKAERN5506246A V8723597

7.00 AM

B PASS02/02/202610535675 F77
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RAJAN KUMAR THAKURERN5507363A 15-01-80-04715

7.00 AM

A PASS02/02/202610536428 M78

RAMESH  BHANDARIERN5516305A 19935

7.00 AM

K PASS02/02/202610542443 M79

OM BAHADUR  LAMAERN5516369A 68596

7.00 AM

A PASS02/02/202610542481 M80

NAWANG FINJO  LAMAERN5516501A 23-01-76-00809

7.00 AM

B FAIL02/02/202610542570 M81

SUSHMA  LAMAERN5518480A 44-01-78-03579

7.00 AM

B ABSENT02/02/202610543958 F82

SRISHTI  LAMAERN5520119A 27-01-79-10223

7.00 AM

K FAIL02/02/202610545115 F83

SUDIKSHYA  THAPA
CHHETRI

ERN5520313A 09-01-80-04043

7.00 AM

K PASS02/02/202610545234 F84

SAILESH  TAMANGERN5528487A 25-01-81-01271

7.00 AM

A PASS02/02/202610550545 M85

PRERANA  NIROULAERN5529010A 05-02-77-04209

7.00 AM

K PASS02/02/202610550751 F86

HARKA BAHADUR
SHRESTHA

ERN5529013A 24481

7.00 AM

B FAIL02/02/202610550753 M87
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DIPENDRA
BUDHATHOKI

ERN5529017A 22-01-79-04469

7.00 AM

A PASS02/02/202610550755 M88

AMRITA  SILWAL THAPAERN5529019A 25-01-75-05400

7.00 AM

B FAIL02/02/202610550756 F89

BIBEK  DAHALERN5529031A 31-01-77-02952

7.00 AM

K PASS02/02/202610550761 M90

SHIVA KUMAR
SHRESTHA

ERN5529032A 21-01-74-04589

7.00 AM

A PASS02/02/202610550762 M91

MANOJ  RAIERN5529034A 13-01-78-05218

7.00 AM

A FAIL02/02/202610550764 M92

SIDARTHA  DHAMALAERN5529037A 14-02-82-01153

7.00 AM

A PASS02/02/202610550765 M93

YAMRAJ  BKERN5529038A 69-01-80-04467

7.00 AM

A PASS02/02/202610550767 M94

SUNIL  BKERN5529044A 26-01-81-04450

7.00 AM

B PASS02/02/202610550768 M95

JIVAN  TAMANGERN5529048A 25-01-78-03742

7.00 AM

K PASS02/02/202610550770 M96

MILAN SUBBA
KANDANGWA

ERN5529050A 08-01-72-00005

7.00 AM

A PASS02/02/202610550772 M97
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SHANKAR  NEPALIERN5529052A 68-01-77-01573

7.00 AM

A PASS02/02/202610550774 M98

PHURBA  SHERPAERN5529054A 22-01-72-02985

7.00 AM

B PASS02/02/202610550775 M99

RAJ KUMAR SONARERN5529058A 38-01-78-12356

7.00 AM

A PASS02/02/202610550778 M100

SAMIR  BHATTARAIERN5529061A 25-01-81-01598

7.00 AM

B FAIL02/02/202610550780 M101

DIPAK  TAMANGERN5529063A 43038

7.00 AM

K PASS02/02/202610550781 M102

SUNIL  BARAMERN5529065A 44-01-82-05773

7.00 AM

K PASS02/02/202610550783 M103

RUTTHA  TAMANGERN5529070A 111021-367

7.00 AM

B PASS02/02/202610550787 M104

PABITRA  BOHARAERN5529075A 10484

7.00 AM

K PASS02/02/202610550789 F105

SARITA  SAPKOTAERN5529077A 141010/103523

7.00 AM

K PASS02/02/202610550790 F106

ARYAN  ROKKAERN5529082A 22-01-82-03183

7.00 AM

A PASS02/02/202610550794 M107
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MUKESH  ARYALERN5529086A 3048286

7.00 AM

K FAIL02/02/202610550796 M108

DINESH  SHAHIERN5529090A 59-01-80-00515

7.00 AM

A PASS02/02/202610550799 M109

SHYAMHARI  THAPAERN5529096A 24-01-78-04962

7.00 AM

A PASS02/02/202610550803 M110

LAXMAN  GIRIERN5529108A 24-6374/281

7.00 AM

A PASS02/02/202610550809 M111

BIBEK  SAPKOTAERN5529116A 30-01-73-13281

7.00 AM

K PASS02/02/202610550814 M112

PRABESH  TAMANGERN5529118A 22-01-82-03869

7.00 AM

A PASS02/02/202610550815 M113

AAYUSH  SHAHIERN5529128A 67-02-79-03710

7.00 AM

A PASS02/02/202610550822 M114

NISHAN  ADHIKARIERN5529132A 26-01-80-06834

7.00 AM

B FAIL02/02/202610550824 M115

SIRJANA  TAMANGERN5529133A 22-01-74-02281

7.00 AM

K PASS02/02/202610550825 F116

SAHADEV  RASAILYERN5529144A 22-01-76-02394

7.00 AM

K FAIL02/02/202610550832 M117
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RIYAL  BASNETERN5529149A 27-01-82-09738

7.00 AM

A PASS02/02/202610550834 M118

SABIN  DULALERN5529159A 24-01-80-09009

7.00 AM

A PASS02/02/202610550839 M119

SAROJ KUMAR  SINGHERN5529162A 18-02-80-01107

7.00 AM

A PASS02/02/202610550841 M120

SHRISTI  PIYAERN5529173A 431028/116533

7.00 AM

B PASS02/02/202610550849 F121

DHANESHWAR
SHRESTHA

ERN5529187A 11050/10202

7.00 AM

A PASS02/02/202610550859 M122

KULDIP KUMAR NUNIYAERN5529212A 33-01-79-12925

7.00 AM

A PASS02/02/202610550878 M123

NIRMALA  GAUTAMERN5529226A 8462/060

7.00 AM

K PASS02/02/202610550886 F124

UMESH  THAPALIYAERN5529233A 30-01-77-04950

7.00 AM

A PASS02/02/202610550891 M125

BADAL  LAMAERN5529263A 17-01-80-22057

7.00 AM

A PASS02/02/202610550913 M126

VIJAY KUMAR MAGARERN5529278A 131021/116

7.00 AM

B FAIL02/02/202610550922 M127
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MOHAMAD USMAN MUERN5529304A 38-02-77-00415

7.00 AM

A PASS02/02/202610550939 M128

BIPANA  RAIERN5529317A 11-01-79-02305

7.00 AM

K PASS02/02/202610550946 F129

SNEHA  DAHALERN5529357A 13-01-78-03394

7.00 AM

K PASS02/02/202610550965 F130

KAMALA  GHARTIERN5529363A 393055/814

7.00 AM

K PASS02/02/202610550969 F131

ASMITA  DHITALERN5529385A 30-01-82-01213

7.00 AM

B FAIL02/02/202610550979 F132

SUDIP KUMAR AIDIERN5529422A 67068102044

7.00 AM

A PASS02/02/202610551002 M133

KRISHNA BAHADUR
TAMANG

ERN5529436A 24-01-78-01901

7.00 AM

A PASS02/02/202610551011 M134

SAMIR  TAMANGERN5529459A 24-01-78-00941

7.00 AM

A PASS02/02/202610551024 M135

NIRAJ KUMAR
CHAUDHARY

ERN5529474A 16-01-79-04919

7.00 AM

A PASS02/02/202610551033 M136

SEASON  GHARTI
MAGAR

ERN5529506A 54-01-82-00023

7.00 AM

A PASS02/02/202610551054 M137
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MANISH  NAKARMIERN5529505A 273027/17

7.00 AM

A PASS02/02/202610551055 M138

DIKENDRA BAHADUR
KHADKA

ERN5529528A 64-02-82-01143

7.00 AM

A PASS02/02/202610551066 M139

CHETAN  KHADKAERN5529535A 64-3-010/68

7.00 AM

A PASS02/02/202610551069 M140

MANISH  BASNETERN5529596A 27-01-82-02821

7.00 AM

B PASS02/02/202610551110 M141

BALIKA  YOGIERN5529614A 52-01-72-04690

7.00 AM

A PASS02/02/202610551123 F142

TIKA RAM KARKIERN5529621A 111006-144

7.00 AM

B FAIL02/02/202610551126 M143

SARITA  TAMANGERN5529662A 11-01-81-02510

7.00 AM

A PASS02/02/202610551150 F144

SANDESH
BHUDHATHOKI

ERN5529670A 54-01-84-05192

7.00 AM

A PASS02/02/202610551156 M145

SONU  THAMIERN5529699A 22-02-74-00252

7.00 AM

K PASS02/02/202610551167 F146

PEMBA TSHERING
SHERPA

ERN5529721A 11-01-82-01095

7.00 AM

B PASS02/02/202610551184 M147
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SANJIB  MAJHIERN5529729A 20–01-79-08192

7.00 AM

A PASS02/02/202610551187 M148

SHANTA  YONGHANGERN5529753A 02-01-73-02630

7.00 AM

B FAIL02/02/202610551204 F149

KRITIKA  GHIMIREERN5529759A 45-01-77-01583

7.00 AM

B PASS02/02/202610551209 F150

DEBIN  RAIERN5529763A 093059/505

7.00 AM

A FAIL02/02/202610551210 M151

GYANDIP  RAIERN5529777A 121040/443

7.00 AM

A PASS02/02/202610551219 M152

RAMJIT  SAHERN5529790A 19-01-76-04964

7.00 AM

A PASS02/02/202610551226 M153

DHANSHER  JAGRIERN5529811A 71-01-77-01988

7.00 AM

A PASS02/02/202610551235 M154

SAMMAN  DHAKALERN5529818A 04-02-82-02285

7.00 AM

A PASS02/02/202610551243 M155

KUMARI  LAMAERN5529840A 243023/356

7.00 AM

A PASS02/02/202610551258 F156

YUBAK KUMAR KHADKAERN5529857A 18-02-80-04334

7.00 AM

A PASS02/02/202610551267 M157

Verified By :

Signature :
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MILAN  TAMANGERN5529863A 24-01-82-07075

7.00 AM

A FAIL02/02/202610551271 M158

MANU  LAMAERN5529894A 243042/5

7.00 AM

K PASS02/02/202610551293 F159

MOHAN  KULUNGERN5529917A 10-01-80-01101

7.00 AM

A FAIL02/02/202610551306 M160

DEVIT  RAIERN5529932A 01-01-77-00101

7.00 AM

A PASS02/02/202610551318 M161

AASHIK  RAMTELERN5529971A 44-01-82-02310

7.00 AM

A PASS02/02/202610551343 M162

HARDIK  DAHALERN5529996A 37-02-81-05137

7.00 AM

A PASS02/02/202610551358 M163

AMRIT KUMAR  TAMANGERN5530001A 30-01-75-09252

7.00 AM

A PASS02/02/202610551361 M164

SALON  KAFLEERN5530030A 22-01-81-04642

7.00 AM

A PASS02/02/202610551379 M165

CHANAK RAM RAIERN5530038A 10629/1685

7.00 AM

K PASS02/02/202610551384 M166

PRALHAD  GURUNGERN5530061A 45-01-79-03937

7.00 AM

B PASS02/02/202610551396 M167
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BISWA MANI NEPALERN5530082A 840/60945

7.00 AM

A PASS02/02/202610551412 M168

MINU  GURUNGERN5530121A 45-01-74-02447

7.00 AM

K PASS02/02/202610551436 F169

YANGJUM  SHERPA
LAMA

ERN5530125A 21-02-82-00051

7.00 AM

B PASS02/02/202610551437 F170

SUDIP  KARKIERN5530149A 05-06-82-00536

7.00 AM

A PASS02/02/202610551454 M171

DIBYA  RAIERN5530160A 14-01-79-03458

7.00 AM

K PASS02/02/202610551464 F172

SIMANTA  TAMANGERN5530240A 23-01-82-00969

7.00 AM

A PASS02/02/202610551516 M173

ROSHAN  RAIERN5530279A 11-01-78-02490

7.00 AM

B PASS02/02/202610551538 M174

KYAB TSHERING  LAMAERN5530315A 581007/18

7.00 AM

A PASS02/02/202610551566 M175

SAROJ RANA MAGARERN5530353A 20-01-79-00720

7.00 AM

K PASS02/02/202610551588 M176

NGIMA NURU SHERPAERN5530377A 112003/149

7.00 AM

K PASS02/02/202610551601 M177
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MD  AFTABERN5530402A 15-01-80-04040

7.00 AM

A PASS02/02/202610551618 M178

DEWACHAN  TAMANGERN5530407A 13-01-78-00097

7.00 AM

A FAIL02/02/202610551621 M179

SABIN  SHAHIERN5530430A 59-02-82-00125

7.00 AM

A FAIL02/02/202610551639 M180

DAL KUMARI SUNUWARERN5530452A 51503

7.00 AM

K PASS02/02/202610551655 F181

MANYATA  MAHARAERN5530454A 27-01-80-13455

7.00 AM

B PASS02/02/202610551657 F182

SUDIP  MAJHIERN5530475A 043014-137

7.00 AM

A PASS02/02/202610551671 M183

RUPESH  KULUNGERN5530487A 11-02-76-00299

7.00 AM

B PASS02/02/202610551680 M184

PEMBA SIDHAR GHALEERN5530513A 23-01-79-00293

7.00 AM

A PASS02/02/202610551701 M185

KYAP CHHIRING
TAMANG

ERN5530520A 23-01-70-00043

7.00 AM

A PASS02/02/202610551706 M186

SUKRA RAJ MAGARERN5530598A 21-01-78-02452

7.00 AM

A PASS02/02/202610551748 M187

Verified By :
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SUPATH SHARMA
LAMICHHANE

ERN5530620A 77-01-81-01919

7.00 AM

A PASS02/02/202610551760 M188

YAM BAHADUR
KHAPANGI MAGAR

ERN5530641A 20-01-79-02280

7.00 AM

A PASS02/02/202610551776 M189

ASHA LIMBU
CHAUDHARY

ERN5530647A 14-01-75-02390

7.00 AM

K FAIL02/02/202610551779 F190

DURGA  ADHIKARIERN5530655A 45-01-78-01214

7.00 AM

B FAIL02/02/202610551783 F191

SASA  SHRESTHAERN5530692A 27-02-79-00755

7.00 AM

K PASS02/02/202610551804 F192

DHAN BAHADUR  SAUDERN5530707A 672031-7178

7.00 AM

A PASS02/02/202610551808 M193

PRAMILA GAJUREL
GAUTAM

ERN5530709A 04-01-70-20164

7.00 AM

K PASS02/02/202610551809 F194

SUSHIL  CHAPAGAIERN5530713A 138518

7.00 AM

A PASS02/02/202610551810 M195

SANDESH  RAIERN5530716A 02-01-73-02740

7.00 AM

A PASS02/02/202610551811 M196

PRAKASH  RAIERN5530722A 122005/282

7.00 AM

B PASS02/02/202610551814 M197
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Signature :

Page 20 of 32



Written Exam Result 02-Feb-2026 To 02-Feb-2026

Date: 02/02/2026 3.52 PM

Gender Type ALL

Office Name CHABAHIL KATHMANDU

 S.No Registration
Number

Applicant Name  Gender Citizenship
Number

Exam Date And
Time

Categories Status Applicant ID

JIT BAHADUR  SUBEDIERN5530725A 08-01-77-00222

7.00 AM

B PASS02/02/202610551817 M198

GANESHMAN  RAIERN5530726A 10-01-77-00603

7.00 AM

A PASS02/02/202610551818 M199

AARAV  B CERN5530731A 27-01-82-00975

7.00 AM

A PASS02/02/202610551822 M200

ROHIT  THAPAERN5530735A 27830

7.00 AM

A PASS02/02/202610551826 M201

PREM  DIYALIERN5530736A 091033/61

7.00 AM

A PASS02/02/202610551827 M202

NABIN  KHADKAERN5530743A 75-01-80-00619

7.00 AM

A PASS02/02/202610551834 M203

SUMAN  LAMICHHANEERN5530746A 44-01-82-00605

7.00 AM

A PASS02/02/202610551836 M204

TSERING  SHERPAERN5530752A 27-01-82-08879

7.00 AM

A FAIL02/02/202610551841 M205

MAHENDRA  RAMJALIERN5530754A 64-01-78-10348

7.00 AM

B FAIL02/02/202610551843 M206

NAWARAJ  LIMBUERN5530757A 011020/324

7.00 AM

B FAIL02/02/202610551844 M207
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AAYUSH  KHANALERN5530761A 37-02-75-05001

7.00 AM

A PASS02/02/202610551848 M208

KEBAL  ROKAYAERN5530765A 58-01-77-00214

7.00 AM

B PASS02/02/202610551851 M209

SUSMA  TAMANGERN5530766A 25-02-82-00252

7.00 AM

K PASS02/02/202610551852 F210

SURENDRA  ADHIKARIERN5530771A 24-01-76-02172

7.00 AM

A PASS02/02/202610551856 M211

SABNAM  KHATIERN5530774A 30-01-72-04440

7.00 AM

B PASS02/02/202610551859 F212

DAWA DORJE TAMANGERN5530777A 24-01-82-02241

7.00 AM

A FAIL02/02/202610551861 M213

SHISIR  K CERN5530789A 40-01-80-03917

7.00 AM

B PASS02/02/202610551868 M214

MINGMA LHAMU
TAMANG

ERN5530791A 11-01-69-01025

7.00 AM

B ABSENT02/02/202610551870 F215

TANKA PRASAD
GAUTAM

ERN5530799A 86674

7.00 AM

B FAIL02/02/202610551873 F216

SHUKRA  TAMANGERN5530811A 24-77-74-510

7.00 AM

A PASS02/02/202610551877 M217
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DINDU  TAMANGERN5530812A 251036/21

7.00 AM

A ABSENT02/02/202610551878 M218

DIPENDRA  MAGARERN5530818A 13-01-76-04360

7.00 AM

A PASS02/02/202610551881 M219

SAKRIS  KUMAKHIERN5530824A 76-01-79-00187

7.00 AM

A PASS02/02/202610551886 M220

KRISHNA  THAPAERN5530830A 44-01-74-02081

7.00 AM

A PASS02/02/202610551888 M221

DIPENDRA BAHADUR
SHRESTHA

ERN5530832A 20-01-74-06660

7.00 AM

B FAIL02/02/202610551891 M222

AAYUSH BIKRAM LAMAERN5530852A 22-01-80-01135

7.00 AM

A PASS02/02/202610551900 M223

SANGIT  BKERN5530865A 35-01-77-08068

7.00 AM

B PASS02/02/202610551908 M224

MINGMAR  SHERPAERN5530881A 11-01-82-01853

7.00 AM

K PASS02/02/202610551918 M225

KRISNA  GHARTI
MAGAR

ERN5530896A 502060-7675

7.00 AM

B PASS02/02/202610551926 M226

SHISHIR RANA  MAGARERN5530920A 14-01-81-05334

7.00 AM

A PASS02/02/202610551946 M227
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BIR MAN MOKTANERN5530924A 17-01-82-11173

7.00 AM

K PASS02/02/202610551950 M228

ROSHNI  RAMJALI
MAGAR

ERN5530942A 67-06-78-01017

7.00 AM

B PASS02/02/202610551962 F229

BIBEK BAHADUR SINGHERN5530963A 71-01-82-01422

7.00 AM

A PASS02/02/202610551977 M230

PRATAP  TAMANGERN5530973A 22-01-82-02029

7.00 AM

B PASS02/02/202610551985 M231

SIDDHANT  DEVKOTAERN5530990A 27-01-81-11096

7.00 AM

A PASS02/02/202610551996 M232

THAM BAHADUR PUNERN5531040A 502053/18362

7.00 AM

A PASS02/02/202610552026 M233

KRISH  KHADKAERN5531056A 21-01-82-05085

7.00 AM

A ABSENT02/02/202610552039 M234

MINA  DAHALERN5531075A 14-01-80-01456

7.00 AM

B FAIL02/02/202610552053 F235

DINESH  BHARATIERN5531105A 24-01-81-05022

7.00 AM

B PASS02/02/202610552073 M236

NAWARAJ  BHARATIERN5531113A 24-01-82-00949

7.00 AM

B FAIL02/02/202610552079 M237
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PRAKRITEE  POKHRELERN5531128A 27-02-80-00958

7.00 AM

A PASS02/02/202610552091 F238

HARI KRISHNA NEPALIERN5531149A 311020/92905

7.00 AM

B FAIL02/02/202610552106 M239

NIROJ  BARUWALERN5531156A 21-01-81-00882

7.00 AM

B FAIL02/02/202610552109 M240

MEKHA RAJ GURUNGERN5531159A 451039/15203

7.00 AM

A FAIL02/02/202610552111 M241

SONIYA  RAIERN5531166A 02-01-82-00611

7.00 AM

B PASS02/02/202610552113 F242

RASMITA  RAUTERN5531200A 24-01-76-06368

7.00 AM

K PASS02/02/202610552135 F243

RANJITA  TAMANGERN5531201A 27-02-75-00800

7.00 AM

K FAIL02/02/202610552136 F244

ANJITA  KARKIERN5531209A 21-01-79-01234

7.00 AM

K PASS02/02/202610552142 F245

RASIL  BISHWAKARMAERN5531251A 30-01-82-05187

7.00 AM

A PASS02/02/202610552163 M246

SANDESH  TAMANGERN5531252A 22-01-81-04046

7.00 AM

K PASS02/02/202610552164 M247
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PHURSANG  GOLEERN5531271A 31-01-82-03677

7.00 AM

K PASS02/02/202610552174 M248

RADHIKA KUMARI
CHAURASIYA

ERN5531284A 34-01-73-10253

7.00 AM

K PASS02/02/202610552181 F249

BINAYAK  NYAUPANEERN5531287A 41-01-82-02310

7.00 AM

A PASS02/02/202610552183 M250

LOKESHA BIKRAM
MALLA

ERN5531300A 58-01-79-09762

7.00 AM

K FAIL02/02/202610552195 M251

SAURAV KUMAR DUBEYERN5531311A 37-01-82-01890

7.00 AM

A PASS02/02/202610552204 M252

AMIT  ADHIKARIERN5531319A 27-02-78-01537

7.00 AM

K PASS02/02/202610552211 M253

KHYAM RAJ JAISHIERN5531335A 67-02-78-06090

7.00 AM

A PASS02/02/202610552220 M254

KISOR  KUSWARERN5531338A 35170588

7.00 AM

A FAIL02/02/202610552223 M255

SITA  BAIJALIERN5531343A 40-01-74-01655

7.00 AM

K PASS02/02/202610552227 F256

NIVIN  DANGOLERN5531349A 27-01-81-09035

7.00 AM

A PASS02/02/202610552231 M257
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KSHITIZ  SHAKYAERN5531350A 27-01-81-02392

7.00 AM

A PASS02/02/202610552232 M258

SHARON  SHERPAERN5531359A 11-01-82-01749

7.00 AM

K PASS02/02/202610552237 F259

JENISHA  PANDITERN5531360A 25-01-78-01430

7.00 AM

K FAIL02/02/202610552238 F260

TEK BAHADUR GIRIERN5531377A 12-06-80-04048

7.00 AM

B PASS02/02/202610552252 M261

SAURAV  POUDELERN5531383A 04-01-76-08959

7.00 AM

A FAIL02/02/202610552257 M262

ADITYA  WAIBAERN5531386A 19-02-81-02746

7.00 AM

A PASS02/02/202610552258 M263

RAJ  B KERN5531401A 24-01-80-02965

7.00 AM

B PASS02/02/202610552267 M264

MALIKA  TAMANGERN5531402A 24-01-81-01470

7.00 AM

B PASS02/02/202610552268 F265

SUJAN  RAIERN5531408A 11-01-81-01437

7.00 AM

A PASS02/02/202610552274 M266

SANGITA SUBBA LIMBUERN5531410A 05-01-80-19132

7.00 AM

A PASS02/02/202610552276 M267
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AI BAHADUR TAMANGERN5531419A 24-01-75-05729

7.00 AM

B PASS02/02/202610552283 M268

SURAJ  TAMRAKARERN5531424A 74-01-76-02012

7.00 AM

A PASS02/02/202610552286 M269

ABISHEK  YADAVERN5531437A 18-01-79-12636

7.00 AM

A PASS02/02/202610552293 M270

PRABIN  BHATTARAIERN5531443A 42-02-82-03626

7.00 AM

A PASS02/02/202610552296 M271

LOKENDRA PRASAD
SAH

ERN5531444A 15-01-77-03953

7.00 AM

A PASS02/02/202610552297 M272

MD ASHFAQ ANSARIERN5531457A 17-01-81-01657

7.00 AM

A PASS02/02/202610552304 M273

SABINA  ADHIKARIERN5531461A 21-02-78-00283

7.00 AM

K PASS02/02/202610552306 F274

ANUPAMA  KCERN5531463A 27-02-72-00228

7.00 AM

K PASS02/02/202610552307 F275

BISWA RAJ KAPALIERN5531475A 3162

7.00 AM

A PASS02/02/202610552316 M276

SANAM  BOHARAERN5531479A 73-01-79-05272

7.00 AM

A PASS02/02/202610552318 M277
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RINJEN  TAMANGERN5531487A 21-01-82-02253

7.00 AM

A PASS02/02/202610552325 M278

SAMDEN  TAMANGERN5531488A 24-01-76-04343

7.00 AM

A PASS02/02/202610552326 M279

PRADEEP  PANDEYAERN5531495A 75-01-76-08561

7.00 AM

A PASS02/02/202610552331 M280

PRASHANT  YONJANERN5531502A 20-01-81-02446

7.00 AM

A FAIL02/02/202610552336 M281

AMRIT  PAUDELERN5531505A 35-01-77-05492

7.00 AM

A PASS02/02/202610552338 M282

TEJ BAHADUR REGMI
MAGAR

ERN5531523A 1103009/93

7.00 AM

A FAIL02/02/202610552350 M283

MILAN  NEUPANEERN5531528A 30-01-77-02628

7.00 AM

A PASS02/02/202610552353 M284

SABITA  SHRESTHAERN5531538A 06-01-75-10054

7.00 AM

A PASS02/02/202610552358 F285

DILLISHWOR  PARIYARERN5531558A 05-21-70-00125

7.00 AM

A PASS02/02/202610552371 M286

MUKESH MAHATO
SUNDHI

ERN5531564A 19-01-76-00292

7.00 AM

A PASS02/02/202610552373 M287
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ABHINEET  PRASAIERN5531569A 27-01-82-09775

7.00 AM

A PASS02/02/202610552378 M288

SUNIL  BHUJELERN5531587A 24-01-69-06865

7.00 AM

B FAIL02/02/202610552390 M289

SADICHHYA  TAMANGERN5531610A 22-01-70/00278

7.00 AM

K PASS02/02/202610552406 F290

PRANIT  SHRESTHAERN5531616A 27-01-82-09955

7.00 AM

A PASS02/02/202610552411 M291

SONAM CHHOTI
SHERPA

ERN5531618A 11-01-78-02232

7.00 AM

A PASS02/02/202610552413 F292

RADHA  MAINALIERN5531626A 193094/1015

7.00 AM

B FAIL02/02/202610552417 F293

SANJOG  GAUCHANERN5531636A 27-01-79-04817

7.00 AM

K PASS02/02/202610552423 M294

JAGADISH  DHAMIERN5531652A 72-01-78-04736

7.00 AM

A PASS02/02/202610552433 M295

SANDESH  SHRESTHAERN5531665A 10-02-79-01466

7.00 AM

K PASS02/02/202610552441 M296

BINOD  DANGAURAERN5531688A 75-01-73-03329

7.00 AM

A FAIL02/02/202610552453 M297
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JOHN  KARKIERN5531738A 12-01-82-01390

7.00 AM

A PASS02/02/202610552486 M298

NIJAN  RAIERN5531746A 14-01-82-02324

7.00 AM

A FAIL02/02/202610552489 M299

AASHISH  RAWALERN5531760A 67-02-79-04919

7.00 AM

K PASS02/02/202610552498 M300

TENJI  SHERPAERN5531781A 12-01-82-02890

7.00 AM

A PASS02/02/202610552514 M301

DAGUMBA  SHERPAERN5531800A 221025-136

7.00 AM

A PASS02/02/202610552528 M302

SAURAV  RAUT
CHHETRI

ERN5531812A 27-01-82-07280

7.00 AM

A PASS02/02/202610552537 M303

ROCHAK  KAFLEERN5531847A 042046/1141

7.00 AM

A PASS02/02/202610552563 M304

PAHAD  RAWATERN5531869A 59-02-76-00385

7.00 AM

A PASS02/02/202610552580 M305

MANIL  SHRESTHAERN5531891A 25-02-80-00840

7.00 AM

A PASS02/02/202610552598 M306

ROJIT  YONJANERN5531943A 24-01-82-06227

7.00 AM

A PASS02/02/202610552638 M307

Verified By :

Signature :
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AAKASH  LUNGELIERN5531959A 20-01-82-04673

7.00 AM

A PASS02/02/202610552646 M308

SHREERAM  THAPAERN5531991A 75-02-78-01654

7.00 AM

A PASS02/02/202610552669 M309

NIRAJ  TAMANGERN5531996A 24-01-82-07412

7.00 AM

A PASS02/02/202610552671 M310

RHYTHM  DANGALERN5531999A 27-02-82-01065

7.00 AM

K PASS02/02/202610552673 M311

KABITA  KULUNGERN5532007A 11-01-71-02309

7.00 AM

K FAIL02/02/202610552680 F312

BECHAN KUMAR
CHAUDHARY

ERN5532030A 18-01-70-06143

7.00 AM

A PASS02/02/202610552691 M313

Verified By :

Signature :
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